双鸭山市2025年10月28日成品油价格调整表
	     价 格
品  种
	批发价格
（元/吨）
	零售价格
（元/吨）
	每升价格
（元/升）
	涨跌
(元/升)

	E92号汽油
	8676
	8994
	6.84
	0.21

	E95号汽油
	9167
	9503
	7.33
	0.23

	E98号汽油
	10395
	10776
	8.31
	0.26

	0号 柴 油
	7195
	7495
	6.32
	0.21

	-35号柴油
	8274
	8619
	7.26
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备注：空白处中国石油未最终确定价格
